61
IN
TER
C
O
N
N
EC
TS
Pogo Pins with two week delivery and no NRE. Request a quote today.
Tel: 1-800-ADAPTER (800-232-7837)   or (408) 982-0660   Web: www.1800adapter.com   Fax: (408) 982-0664
ULTRA MINI POGO PINS - INTERCONNECTS
ULTRA MINI POGO PINS
For a complete list of pogo pins, specifications,
pricing and delivery information, please see:
Web Link: www.1800adapter.com/017
Lead Pitch Plunger Plunger Length
Range A B (mm)
0.50mm-1.27mm E H 2.00 POGO-PIN-2.00-1 SKT1762
0.50mm-1.27mm E H 2.55 POGO-PIN-2.55-1 SKT1769
0.50mm-1.27mm E H 3.20 POGO-PIN-3.20-1 SKT1766
0.80mm-1.27mm E H 3.30 POGO-PIN-3.30-1 SKT1766
0.65mm-1.27mm E H 5.70 POGO-PIN-5.70-1 SKT1768
0.80mm-1.27mm E H 3.00 POGO-PIN-3.00-1 SKT1770
1.00mm-1.27mm H H 5.80 POGO-PIN-5.80-1 SKT1767
1.00mm-1.27mm H H 4.30 POGO-PIN-4.30-1 SKT1771
2.54mm B J 12.80 POGO-PIN-12.8-1 SKT1619
0.80mm-1.27mm E H 5.58 POGO-PIN-5.58-1 SKT1476
0.50mm-1.27mm E H 5.67 POGO-PIN-5.67-1 SKT1477
1.27mm H H 5.95 POGO-PIN-5.95-1 SKT1785
Drawing #ET Part #
0.8mm
or
0.75mm